Ranking

Nome
1 antonio marcos ramos da silva
1 Pablo Gumz
2 Erick
2 Tarcisio
3 Vinicius Schwamberger
4 Fabricio
4 NATHALIA KRUL
5 bruno
5 Helouize Tuany Assini
5 Murilo Carvalho
6 Jodo Vitor Fanton
6 Murilo O Buss
7 Cristiane Petter
7 gilmar longen junior
7 Jacson Keil
7 Maren Bergmann
8 Bruno Pacheco de Souza
8 Lucas Gomes
8 Murilo Bretzke
8 RAFAELPRADO
9 GUGU
9 Joel Milbrath
9 Jonathan Menegasso
9 Luiz Carlos Fuse
9 newton junior
9 ronaldo dos santos
10 Adenilson dorigon
10 Adriano Gil da Cruz
10 Caio Garcia
10 Lucas Basso

E-mail encurtado
marcossegtrab2010@
pablo.briquete@
erickrust@
tarcisio_1420@
vinicius.palmeiras@
fabricio.cipriani@
NATHALIAKRUL@
bruni_nhocps@
helouizetassini@
murilomx4@
joaovitor.nb@
murilo_buss_grillo@
crisbpetter@
borracharialongen@
Jacsonk228@
marencamile@
brunomx21@
lucaascpz_2012@
murilo-bretzke @
rafaelprado968@
GUGUCRF@
joelmilbrath@
Jonathanmenegasso135@
fuusse@
newton.r@
ronaldo.santos67@
dorigonzinho74@
gilvelocross.frg@
caiogarcialll@
cereaisbasso@
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10 Luis Felipe Fietz
10 rafaelmarques
11 Ana Bononomi
11 Edmundo Pires
11 Genesio Decker

11 Gilberto Sonaglio Junior

11 guilherme silva

11 JEFFERSON MIGUEL DA SILVA

11 Jonathan Bierhals
11 Lui André Fietz

11 Murilo Seron Bazzo
11 Rodrigo Hang

12 Alexandre Karsburg
12 Andressa Medeiros
12 Daywerson Ferreira
12 Eduardo Leobet

12 Eliezer Belli

12 Gabriel Menestrina
12 lacraia#41

12 Marcelo Minho

12 Mau Haas

12 PAIOL OFF DOAD
12 Tom

12 Vanise Bergmann
13 Alan Petry

13 Aline Litza

13 fabio antoniolli

13 LUIZ FELIPE

13 Maira Vendrame
13 nilson soares pereira
13 Osmair Cipriani

Lipe_fietz@
rafilskprado@
nenabononomi@
edmundo_bmx69@
genesiod@

gil@
guilhermehiphop-@

JEFFERSONMALLMANN@

jona.bierhals@
Luifietz@
murilo_mx182@
rodrigohang@
alexkarsburg@
dessamm@
daywerson.ferreira@
eduardo_leobet@
eliezerbelli@
gabriel_menestrina@
luiscarlosbragalacraia@
marcelo_96_polini@
mauhaas@
arlansouza2009@
evertonoliveirasouza@
vani.bergmann@
alan.petry@
alinelitza@
fabiopirigoso@
luizfelipeasilva@
vricamaira@
nilsonspl@
osmair_cipriani@
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13 Vitor A. P. Poeys Seraquini
13 Wolfigan Richard

14 Alisson Diones

14 Bruno Guaragni

14 caue

14 Claiton Petter

14 Daniel Muller Scheffer
14 Elton Gabriel

14 Geferson

14 gil # 41

14 Guilherme Battistella
14 Jessica Bergmann

14 Nathan De Paula Sabino
14 Rebeca B. Petter

14 Sabrina Ocampo

14 Simone Petter

15 Elvis'

15 Gabriel Pscheidt

15 Gustavo ""Azia" Marcolin
15 Igor Pessoa

15 Leonardo 222

15 LUANA

15 Matheus Ciciliote

15 Vinicius Zardo

16 Benhur Assini

16 Caio César S. Gumz

16 Gabriel Decker

16 giovani lago

16 guilherme

16 Jeferson dos Santos Azeredo

16 marcelo

vitor-poeys@
wolfiganrichard@
alissondiones@
bruninhoguaragni@
caue@

cc.claiton@
torneariascheffer@
elton.tico@
geferson.gefe@
gil_trilhamoto@
Guibattistella@
jessi.r.berg@
nathan_paulasabino@
rebecapetterl1@
bina.ocampo@
simonepetter@
elvisoliveiral99 @
pscheidtl@

azia-10@
iguinhopesssoa@
leonardoalmeidasilva@
MENINA.FASEIRA@
Matheusciciliote@
vinizardo@
benhurassini@
caiocsg@
gabrield1999@
gio_lago@
automecanicaguilherme@
jefersondh@
marcelojoliveira788@

10

10

15

10
30
20
35
15
15
30

25
25
20
20
25
20

10

20
15
15
35

15
15

20

20

20

15

ur o1 U1 U1

15

15

15

15
15
15

20

25
15

10
20
35
25
25
30
10

10
30
15
35
15
15

25
15
40
20
20
25

15
10

15

15

20

20

15

15

20

15
20

15

10

10

U U1 N

10

15

ur U1 »n

15

15

15

15
30

10

10

10
10

15
20
10

10

10
10

10

10
15

(3]

10

25

20

20
15

10
20

15

15

15

15

15

20

15

15

10
10

15

20

10

10

15

10

10

10

15

10

80
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
65
65


mailto:caue@
mailto:Guibattistella@
mailto:nathan_paulasabino@
mailto:pscheidt1@
mailto:iguinhopesssoa@
mailto:vinizardo@
mailto:gio_lago@

16 Robson #663

16 Rodrigo

16 Tomas Todeschini
16 Vinni

17 Adriano-sfm

17 ANA FIETZ

17 Beta Gumz

17 Bruno Tomio

17 Christine

17 Darley Cesar Barth
17 Diego Teider

17 Felipe Zambrini Santos

cactuare@

fox__castro@

tomastodeschini@

vinni.mkt@

adriano-sfm@

aninhafietz@

betagumz@ 15
bruno.tomio@
christine.wesendonk@

djvbarth@ 5
Teider_252@ 5
felipezambrini@

17 Francis Miguel Kuhl Schweitzer Junicfrancis@

17 Joao Depiere

17 Luciano Poeys Seraquini
17 Mateus Basso

17 MATHEUS

17 Tiago Muller

18 Camila Ligmanovski

18 carlos arthur frohlich

18 Divino Junior

18 Guilherme Langaro Marcon
18 Guilherme wienke

18 Gustavo

18 Gutierrez #109

18 Ibsen Storch

18 ivan machado

18 Jabner Cora

18 jaqueline

18 Jonatan Rauber

18 JOSIMAR

joaovdepiere@

Ipoeys@

cereaisbasso@

teu-94@ 5
tiago_el0@ 5
milashd@

suzanafrohlich@

Divininho_bmx@
guilherme.langaro@ 5
guiga.wienke@ 5
pslaser@

gutierrezpika@ 5
ibsenstorch@ 5
ivanvolantes@

jab_cora@

jaquelinesilvarp@

jonarauber@

PANICOMX@ 5
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mailto:pslaser@
mailto:jab_cora@
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18 Mairim#338

18 Marcello Grastiquini
18 Peterson Drees

18 Tiago krause

19 Edgar Souza

19 Eduardo Sulzbacher
19 Felipe Mello

19 Jeferson Keil

19 Jéssica Victorino

19 Keulerner

19 raphael januzi

20 Adam Santos

20 Altair giovani

20 Bahiacross

20 DIEGO 641

20 Gustavo henn

20 Higor

20 kurtt rocha

20 Leandro Lostracco
20 Leandro Miranda

20 Marco Dotto Quinho

20 mario victor franzini
20 Neto

20 Raquel Bagatini

20 Rodrigo

20 RODRIGO GOMES
20 Romualdo

20 Romulo

20 Vitor Nicolas

21 Dangelo Flanklin

21 Diego

mairim.urso@
marcellogrdias@
peterson@
Krause99 @
edgarsouza@
edu_sulzbacher@
lipe 33@
Jefersonk25@
jeessicaluiza@
rafael@
raphaeljanuzi@
adam.23@

altair_ 377@
bahiacross@
diegogabriel641@
Gustavohhenn@
higord@
krmotopecas@
lostracco94@
leohmiranda_@
dottokohler@
mario_franzini@
nneto_santos@
rsbagati@
franciscodigo@
GUAVIRA.FINANCEIRO@
romualdomata@
romulo_nanquinho@
vitornicolas@
dangeloflanklin22_ @
Diego_lazzari@
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21 Francisco

21 hugo

21 Jodo Pedro Tresse
21 Joice Dalcanale
21 Manocross

21 Marcelo Jonas

21 Miguel Sallai

21 Milton Becker

21 Ronaldo Corréa
21 wanderson

22 Anderson Tidre
22 Caio

22 Chandler Rodrigues Bohm
22 Fabio Lana

22 Fernando de Santi
22 Gabriel Carvalho
22 Gabriel Sena

22 Gustavo Roratto
22 Junior Xavier

22 Lucas

22 Marcelo Raifur

22 Neimar Roratto
22 SILVIM DAMASCENO LAMACROSS
22 Victor Mantovani
23 Alan de o novais
23 Andrio Pereira

23 Fabiana Miranda
23 Felipe Magon

23 gabriel

23 Gabriel Minatti
23 Genesio

franciscobrittol@
totoco72@
joaopedro.54@
joicedalcanale@
Mano.cross@
celo357@
migsallai@
m.chumbinho@
ronaldo_corea@
negretty 19@
Andersontidre@
caio-nanuque@
chandler_speed@
fabiolana@
nandodesanti@
gabrielcarvalho_racing@
gabrasennal7@
gustavomxbrasil@
jbxjunior@
lucasvenancio256@
mraifur@
neimarroratto@
silvimdamasceno@
victor.mantovani@
ferreiranovais.pedro@
app_dom@
fabileo76@
felipemagon@
tainaragabrieli@
gabriel_minatti@
genesio@
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23 julio

23 Leonardo Gongalves
23 lucas rodrigues da cruz
23 Marcelo

23 Mateus

23 maycon

23 Maykon #166

23 renato alves da silva
23 Ricardo Grassi

23 Rodolpho Annicchino
23 sidnei hort

24 Carlos

24 Clovis Viveiros Neto
24 Déo Martins

24 Fabio

24 Fabio roberto diniz
24 felipe

24 Francis Miguel Schweitzer

24 gabriel

24 Guilherme

24 Jhonata

24 Jodo Carlos Nunes
24 Joce Fiusa

24 jonas clemz

24 Jonas Cristiano

24 Juliano ramos

24 Mateus H. Machado
24 miguel borges cittadin
24 Nathan

24 Pedro Barboza #6
24 Ricardo Lussani

jumbinho@

leosj 08@
lucasrcruz@
marceloravagnani@
mate_greja@
maycon-nike@
m.ligmanovski@
kabure_lindo@
ricardograssi9l@
roannicchino@
s.hort@
cbnneto@
clovis_viveiros@
deomartins@
Famabueno@
manduu@
laahvilelas2 @
copaserralitoral @
gabriel_ggiovanini@
guilherme_seyfert@
jhonatasilvaa@
Jcnunes5@
jocefiusa5@
jonasclemz@
jonas1995@
Julianoramos26@
mateusm_34@
miguel-borges@
nathanperuchi@
pedro6barboza@
ricardolussani@
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24 Vitor Hummes Lemmertz
25 alexandre deco

25 Almyr Demétrio Oliveira
25 Anderson marcelino

25 Andrey de Morais

25 Breno Alves

25 Breno Wanderley Alves

25 Denis

25 fabio eduardo

25 Federico Dall'Olio

25 Gabriel Cordeiro

25 Guilherme

25 Guilherme Rocha #539

25 Gustavo Bretzke

25 jacqueson lopes de oliveira
25 Jodo César Ferreira Nascimento
25 Joel Melo

25 Juan luis torres

25 JUNIOR

25 Leandro van Riel Weber

25 Leticia Sayuri Rosa Sugayama
25 LILO

25 Luciano Battistella

25 luiz fernando de souza

25 Marnen Franceschini

25 rafael

25 Rafagner dos Santos Roque
25 Raimundo Boaventura

25 Raphael Couto

25 Robson

25 Tadeu Soares

vitorh|50@
adoliveira@
almyrxm13@
anderson_kx250@
rpandrey@
breninhostiffler@
brenagem@

denis_toledo_domingues@

fabio8419 9@
federico-dallolio@
gabillcross@
guilhermel2_uliana@
guilherme.rocha91@
Gustavo_Bretzke@
Twin_x@

jcnofxbr@
joelcross99@
procyclemarine@
JUNINHO.RACING @
leandrovrweber@
leticiasayurirosa@
lilocell@
pilotobattistella@
luizfernandoso@
marnenfranceschini@
rafael.interl@
rafaa.ro@
raimundo@
raphaelramos99 @
robgolboxe@
ridesgas@
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mailto:Dinhostammers@
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mailto:elidio.49@
mailto:Mandufer@
mailto:Fábiomx_87@
mailto:bitoveloz@
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mailto:gabrasenna@
mailto:tornadoasw25@
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mailto:igoroliveira.20@
mailto:Jeickson_duarte@
mailto:jukabala78@
mailto:zoio_diniz@
mailto:kurttairton@
mailto:leonardo_oliveira17@
mailto:leocassarotti@

26 lucas paludo

26 marcelo

26 marcelo

26 marcio da silva
26 Matheus Oliveira
26 nicolas

26 Paulo Eduardo de Araujo
26 rafael marques
26 RLoureiro

26 Rodolpho Gomes
26 Sandra

26 Tales Sumekwa
26 Thnael

27 Alessandro Melo
27 Alex

27 Alvaro Araujo

27 Anderson Dias
27 Arthur Hermesmeyer Vandresen
27 celio

27 cleiton

27 Cristovam Thomas Dantas Netto
27 Daniel

27 Danilo

27 denilson

27 Douglas

27 Douglas Nau

27 Douglas Passig
27 Eduarda Pissetti
27 eduardo

27 fabiano

27 Fernando
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marciomx@ 15
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pauloeduardoaraujo@
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